
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

95

48

117

4

12

316

06

204

93

702

63

6

319

09

PIC

1

1

2

3

4

1

1

5

2

3

4

6

2

1

Name

Robert Leitzinger

Ed Magner

Larry Rushin

Ed McMahon

Alonzo Taylor

Skip Bryan

Skott Burkland

Bob Breed

Brian Walsh

Raeder/Woods

Ross Bremer

Andre Herke

Sam Blanton

Tim Murray

Class

3BS

8RS

8RS

8RS

8RS

8BS

8BP

8RS

8BS

8BS

8BS

8RS

3BS

E1D

Laps

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

17

17

6

2

2

1

Best Tm

2:22.884

2:17.522

2:22.344

2:25.011

2:25.561

2:23.880

2:26.692

2:23.243

2:28.150

2:29.809

2:24.562

2:24.908

3:00.011

Yr

69

94

88

72

87

72

69

72

71

74

68

68

72

71

Model

Datsun 510

Oldsmobile Achiva

BMW M3 E30

Ford Pinto

BMW 325i

BMW 2002

Porsche 911S

BMW 2002

Ford Pinto

BMW 2002

Ford Escort twin cam

BMW 2002

Datsun PL510

BMW 2002

City

State College

Galesburg

Raleigh

Milton

Greensboro

Brick

Raleigh

Jacksonville

Austin

Atlantic Beach

Sarasota

Wendell

Lorton

ST

PA

MI

NC

NC

NC

NJ

NC

FL

TX

FL

FL

NC

VA

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

#48 = Penalized 1 minute overall for non-compliant pit stop
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Margin of Victory

21.463

Avg. Speed

69.673

Best Lap Tm

2:17.522

Best Spd

85.601

Best Lap by

48 - Ed Magner

2010 SVRA - Heacock Classic Gold Cup

IMSA RS/2.5L Challenge

Feature Race

Race started at 16:46:38

VIR 3.270 Miles

6/5/2010 04:55 PM


